
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not qualified 

DNF 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

No. No. No. No. 

34 

45 

71 

67 

77 

8 

26 

647 

88 

38 

7 

99 

9 

31 

36 

64 

96 

2 

206 

22 

Name Name Name Name 

Bryan Curtis 

Dustin Mozader 

Richard Vogl 

Peter Standiford 

Randy English 

Team Incidental Contact 

Randy Weakly 

Brian Curley 

Craig Newmaker 

Keith Johnson 

Robert Weston 

Salil Shukla 

Team Normnowicz Racing 

Daniel Brigham 

Bill Bowdish 

Garrett Kasten 

Soren Loree 

Christian Bussell 

Jeannine Horan 

Richard Wuerker 

Class Class Class Class 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

7 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

7.242 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

22.373 

1:07.712 

1:08.712 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

2:04.431 

2:05.394 

2:10.926 

2:10.275 

2:09.444 

2:10.485 

2:11.110 

2:12.808 

2:13.834 

2:13.148 

2:04.430 

2:02.895 

2:05.850 

2:09.855 

2:09.272 

1:59.078 

2:00.523 

2:11.164 

2:09.645 

In Lap In Lap In Lap In Lap 

2 

7 

5 

2 

4 

2 

7 

3 

4 

7 

2 

2 

2 

9 

0 

2 

2 

6 

2 

4 

M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l 

c h e v y  c a m a r o  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  L X  

C h e v y  C a m a r o  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

C h e v r o l e t   C a m a r o  

N is s a n  3 5 0 Z  

N is s a n  3 5 0 z  

N is s a n  3 5 0 Z  

N is s a n  3 5 0 Z  

N is s a n  3 5 0 Z  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m e r o  

su b a r u  w r x  

B M W  M 3 

Acura  rsx 

Points Points Points Points 

100 

90 

85 

80 

75 

70 

69 

68 

67 

66 

65 

100 

90 

85 

80 

75 

100 

100 

100 

90 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

White/Black 1 - Manual hits White/Black 1 - Manual hits White/Black 1 - Manual hits White/Black 1 - Manual hits 

Silver 36 - Manual hits Silver 36 - Manual hits Silver 36 - Manual hits Silver 36 - Manual hits 

Silver 37 - No hits.  Silver 37 - No hits.  Silver 37 - No hits.  Silver 37 - No hits.  

Printed: 10/10/2020 5:57:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

0.527 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

75.416 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:58.424 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

77.518 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

50 - Nicolas Aretakis 

 

NASA RM - 2020 Season Finale 

Thunder 

Race #2 

Race started at 15:48:15 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

10/10/2020 15:45 
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Pos Pos Pos Pos 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

3 

No. No. No. No. 

50 

1 

33 

7 

82 

Name Name Name Name 

Nicolas Aretakis 

Travis Hunter 

Tim Johnston 

Todd Larson 

Jonathan Lopata 

Class Class Class Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

34.734 

3.460 

31.618 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

1:58.424 

1:59.919 

2:00.189 

2:00.600 

In Lap In Lap In Lap In Lap 

5 

0 

5 

4 

6 

M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l 

P o r t  C i t y  S L M  

L e f t h a n d e r  L a t e m o d e l  

I n e x  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Points Points Points Points 

100 

90 

100 

90 

85 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

White/Black 1 - Manual hits White/Black 1 - Manual hits White/Black 1 - Manual hits White/Black 1 - Manual hits 

Silver 36 - Manual hits Silver 36 - Manual hits Silver 36 - Manual hits Silver 36 - Manual hits 

Silver 37 - No hits.  Silver 37 - No hits.  Silver 37 - No hits.  Silver 37 - No hits.  

Printed: 10/10/2020 5:57:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

0.527 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

75.416 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:58.424 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

77.518 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

50 - Nicolas Aretakis 

 

NASA RM - 2020 Season Finale 

Thunder 

Race #2 

Race started at 15:48:15 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

10/10/2020 15:45 
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